Building Use Description

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.
Business License Inspection
Commercial Coach Office
Electric - Residential
Electrical-Agriculture
Equipment Foundations

Fire Protection

Fire Protection Review
Foundations/Commercial
Foundations/Residence
Garage Foundation

Garages, Carport/Private Use
Manufactured Home
Manufactured House Foundation
Mechanical - Residential
Nonresident Bldg./Ag
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial
Office Trailer

Plumbing - Residential
Remodel/Commerical Building
Roofing/Residential
Siding/Residential

Single Family Dwelling

Struct. Other Than Bldgs.

No. of Permits Fees Valuation
186.30 $ 10,790.00
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35.00
151.00
67.00
127.00
128.15
16,804.64
1,336.12

248.50

226.00
158.50
862.00

30.00
30.00
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93.15 % 6,000.00
349.45 § 16,940.00

658.95 $ 48,585.00
2,262.80 $ 33,100.00
178.756 § 9,480.00
836.05 $ 124,800.00
3,071.04$  237,081.00
362.25 § 28,300.00

826.46 $ 43,400.00
30,600.60 $ 7,166,550.00
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59,629.71$ 7,725,026.00

October 31, 2012



Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report October 31, 2012

Type of Permit No. of Permits Fees
Building 21 3 34,177.69
Building Combination 5 $ 3,421.96
Business License 1 $ 35.00
City Fire Protection Review 2 $ 1,336.12
Electrical 4 $ 194.00
Fire Protection Permit 5 $ 16,804.64
Manufactured Home (Private Land) 5 $ 2,262.80
Mechanical 6 $ 226.00
Office Trailer 2 $ 309.50
Plumbing 5 $ 862.00

56 $ 59,629.71



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Systems Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees

Special Discrete Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR

Number of Permits

Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date
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Fees

95.00
60.00
168.57
169.75
18,140.76
309.50
1,801.00
90.00
168.57
136.00
100.00
13,249.44
9562.57
387.00

23,801.556

59,629.71

CURRENT
59,629.71

7,725,026.00

CURRENT
588
348,301.03

$ 36,919,420.64

$

34
11

1,150,356.00

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 13,464.98

$ 947,696.80

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
542

$ 163,282.52

$ 12,484,773.97
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582,088.00

October 31, 2012



