Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

October 31, 2012

Building Use Description	No. of Permits	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	2	\$ 186.30 \$	10,790.00
Business License Inspection	1	\$ 35.00	
Commercial Coach Office	1	\$ 151.00	
Electric - Residential	2	\$ 67.00	
Electrical-Agriculture	2	\$ 127.00	
Equipment Foundations	1	\$ 128.15	
Fire Protection	5	\$ 16,804.64	
Fire Protection Review	2	\$ 1,336.12	
Foundations/Commercial	1	\$ 93.15 \$	6,000.00
Foundations/Residence	2	\$ 349.45 \$	16,940.00
Garage Foundation	1	\$ 248.50	
Garages, Carport/Private Use	4	\$ 658.95 \$	48,585.00
Manufactured Home	5	\$ 2,262.80 \$	33,100.00
Manufactured House Foundation	2	\$ 178.75 \$	9,480.00
Mechanical - Residential	6	\$ 226.00	
Nonresident Bldg./Ag	1	\$ 836.05 \$	124,800.00
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	3	\$ 3,071.04 \$	237,081.00
Office Trailer	1	\$ 158.50	
Plumbing - Residential	5	\$ 862.00	
Remodel/Commerical Building	2	\$ 362.25 \$	28,300.00
Roofing/Residential	1	\$ 30.00	
Siding/Residential	1	\$ 30.00	
Single Family Dwelling	1	\$ 826.46 \$	43,400.00
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	4	\$ 30,600.60 \$	7,166,550.00
	56	\$ 59,629.71\$	7,725,026.00

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

October 31, 2012

Type of Permit	No. of Permits		Fees	
Building	21	\$	34,177.69	
Building Combination	5	\$	3,421.96	
Business License	1	\$	35.00	
City Fire Protection Review	2	\$	1,336.12	
Electrical	4	\$	194.00	
Fire Protection Permit	5	\$	16,804.64	
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	5	\$	2,262.80	
Mechanical	6	\$	226.00	
Office Trailer	2	\$	309.50	
Plumbing	5	\$	862.00	
-	56	\$	59,629.71	

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

October 31, 2012

Fee Category Details	Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$ 95.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$ 60.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$ 168.57	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$ 169.75	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$ 18,140.76	
Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees	\$ 309.50	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$ 1,801.00	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$ 90.00	
Mechanical Systems Fees	\$ 168.57	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$ 136.00	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$ 100.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$ 13,249.44	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$ 952.57	
Special Discrete Fees	\$ 387.00	
Valuation Fees	\$ 23,801.55	
	\$ 59,629.71	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH	CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$ 59,629.71	\$ 13,464.98
Total Valuation This Period	\$ 7,725,026.00	\$ 947,696.80
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR	 CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits	588	542
Permit Fees	\$ 348,301.03	\$ 163,282.52
Construction Valuation	\$ 36,919,420.64	\$ 12,484,773.97
Mobile Home Private Property Permits	34	34
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date	11	5
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date	\$ 1,150,356.00	582,088.00